
  
   Interclubs Avenirs 

 LE PONTET
 10 décembre 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  ELETTI Faustine  2008  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  1:43.86  343 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.86  (1:43.86)  [1:43.86] 

 2.  PARENT Thea  2008  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  1:45.66  315 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.66  (1:45.66)  [1:45.66] 

 3.  BOIVIN Lucie  2008  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  1:48.51  274 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.51  (1:48.51)  [1:48.51] 

 4.  BENAZZEDDINE Chiraz  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:50.02  254 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.02  (1:50.02)  [1:50.02] 

 5.  KASSOUL Omayma  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:54.06  203 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.06  (1:54.06)  [1:54.06] 

 6.  RENOUD GRAPPIN Romane  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:54.45  198 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.45  (1:54.45)  [1:54.45] 

 7.  ROUGGAH Assia  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:56.61  173 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.61  (1:56.61)  [1:56.61] 

 8.  APPLANAT Juliette  2008  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  1:57.79  161 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:57.79  (1:57.79)  [1:57.79] 

 9.  ISOARD Alix  2009  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  1:59.67  141 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:59.67  (1:59.67)  [1:59.67] 

 10.  ABELOUAS Yousra  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  2:01.01  128 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:01.01  (2:01.01)  [2:01.01] 

 11.  CHAIBI Lina  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  2:01.40  124 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:01.40  (2:01.40)  [2:01.40] 

 12.  REJEM Anissa  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  2:04.80  95 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:04.80  (2:04.80)  [2:04.80] 

 13.  BOUCHAKOUK Ahlam  2008  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  2:09.33  61 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:09.33  (2:09.33)  [2:09.33] 

 14.  BURKHARDT Jeanne  2008  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  2:09.37  61 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:09.37  (2:09.37)  [2:09.37] 

 15.  LE LEUCH Gaelle  2008  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  2:11.47  48 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:11.47  (2:11.47)  [2:11.47] 

 16.  NGUYEN THANH Margot  2008  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  2:24.95  2 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:24.95  (2:24.95)  [2:24.95] 

HC : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 HC  GARNIER Maya  2008  IRL  NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  1:55.90 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.90  (1:55.90)  [1:55.90] 

Série : 4x50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  BENAZZEDDINE Chiraz 
 RENOUD GRAPPIN Romane 
 ROUGGAH Assia 
 KASSOUL Omayma 

 44.62 
 44.79 
 44.36 
 41.13 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  2:54.90  453 pts 

 2.  ELETTI Faustine 
 BOUCHAKOUK Ahlam 
 APPLANAT Juliette 
 BOIVIN Lucie 

 42.52  2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  2:56.23  441 pts 

 3.  PARENT Thea 
 LE LEUCH Gaelle 
 NGUYEN THANH Margot 
 BURKHARDT Jeanne 

 38.98 
 48.03 
 53.69 
 50.77 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  3:11.47  317 pts 

 4.  CHAIBI Lina 
 ISOARD Alix 
 REJEM Anissa 
 ABELOUAS Yousra 

 45.90 
 46.73 
 49.91 
 50.25 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  3:12.79  307 pts 
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Série : 4x50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  BENAZZEDDINE Chiraz 
 RENOUD GRAPPIN Romane 
 ROUGGAH Assia 
 KASSOUL Omayma 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  3:53.90  250 pts 

 2.  CHAIBI Lina 
 ISOARD Alix 
 REJEM Anissa 
 ABELOUAS Yousra 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  4:00.36  212 pts 

 3.  BOIVIN Lucie 
 APPLANAT Juliette 
 BOUCHAKOUK Ahlam 
 ELETTI Faustine 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  4:09.09  166 pts 

 4.  BURKHARDT Jeanne 
 PARENT Thea 
 LE LEUCH Gaelle 
 NGUYEN THANH Margot 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  4:33.41  67 pts 

Série : 4x50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  ELETTI Faustine 
 BOUCHAKOUK Ahlam 
 APPLANAT Juliette 
 BOIVIN Lucie 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  3:54.77  53 pts 

 2.  BENAZZEDDINE Chiraz 
 RENOUD GRAPPIN Romane 
 ROUGGAH Assia 
 KASSOUL Omayma 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  3:58.60  41 pts 

 3.  CHAIBI Lina 
 ISOARD Alix 
 REJEM Anissa 
 ABELOUAS Yousra 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  4:09.05  16 pts 

 ---  LE LEUCH Gaelle 
 NGUYEN THANH Margot 
 BURKHARDT Jeanne 
 PARENT Thea 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  DSQ 1 

Série : 4x50 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  RENOUD GRAPPIN Romane 
 KASSOUL Omayma 
 BENAZZEDDINE Chiraz 
 ROUGGAH Assia 

 54.20 
 55.84 
 51.66 
 44.36 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  3:26.06  362 pts 

 2.  BOUCHAKOUK Ahlam 
 ELETTI Faustine 
 BOIVIN Lucie 
 APPLANAT Juliette 

 58.00 
 54.93 
 53.25 
 45.31 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  3:31.49  325 pts 

 3.  NGUYEN THANH Margot 
 BURKHARDT Jeanne 
 PARENT Thea 
 LE LEUCH Gaelle 

 1:02.58 
 1:01.07 

 47.97 
 47.55 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  3:39.17  275 pts 

 4.  CHAIBI Lina 
 REJEM Anissa 
 ISOARD Alix 
 ABELOUAS Yousra 

 53.90 
 1:01.33 

 58.59 
 47.03 

 2008
 2008
 2009
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  3:40.85  265 pts 
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   Interclubs Avenirs 

 LE PONTET
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Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  BOUDES Valérian  2007  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  1:36.47  309 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.47  (1:36.47)  [1:36.47] 

 2.  DUBOIS Evan  2008  FRA  CN CARPENTRAS [1]  1:36.60  307 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.60  (1:36.60)  [1:36.60] 

 3.  PUIG Nathan  2007  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  1:38.74  275 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.74  (1:38.74)  [1:38.74] 

 4.  CHEVALIER Paul  2008  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  1:39.69  261 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.69  (1:39.69)  [1:39.69] 

 5.  MERTENS Jules  2007  FRA  CN CARPENTRAS [1]  1:40.63  247 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.63  (1:40.63)  [1:40.63] 

 6.  DECHEZLEPRETRE Jules  2007  FRA  CN CARPENTRAS [1]  1:42.93  216 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.93  (1:42.93)  [1:42.93] 

 7.  LIBERT Lois  2007  FRA  US LE PONTET [1]  1:50.21  132 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.21  (1:50.21)  [1:50.21] 

 8.  BARRALI Gabriel  2007  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:51.32  120 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.32  (1:51.32)  [1:51.32] 

 9.  TLEMCANI Habdelhak  2007  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:51.41  120 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.41  (1:51.41)  [1:51.41] 

 10.  TURION Guilhem  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:52.67  108 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.67  (1:52.67)  [1:52.67] 

 11.  BELHAMEL Adam  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [1]  1:53.80  97 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:53.80  (1:53.80)  [1:53.80] 

 12.  BELHAMEL Elias  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  1:54.89  88 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:54.89  (1:54.89)  [1:54.89] 

 13.  ABAKOUYE Bilel  2007  FRA  AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  1:55.27  85 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.27  (1:55.27)  [1:55.27] 

 14.  LAAROUSSI Amine  2007  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  1:55.79  81 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.79  (1:55.79)  [1:55.79] 

 15.  STORACE Thomas  2008  FRA  US LE PONTET [1]  1:59.09  57 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:59.09  (1:59.09)  [1:59.09] 

 16.  MULLER Yanis  2007  FRA  CN CARPENTRAS [1]  2:00.52  47 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:00.52  (2:00.52)  [2:00.52] 

 17.  EL MAHDAOUI Ayoub  2007  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  2:02.24  37 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:02.24  (2:02.24)  [2:02.24] 

 18.  ROUGGAH Imrane  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [2]  2:05.37  22 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:05.37  (2:05.37)  [2:05.37] 

 19.  MAJJOUDOU Ibrahim  2007  FRA  US LE PONTET [1]  2:06.13  19 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:06.13  (2:06.13)  [2:06.13] 

 20.  PERSIA-VIDOT Edwyn  2007  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  2:07.74  14 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:07.74  (2:07.74)  [2:07.74] 

 21.  AKROUCH Ziad  2007  FRA  CN AVIGNON [3]  2:07.84  13 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:07.84  (2:07.84)  [2:07.84] 

 22.  LEINARD Andréas  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [3]  2:11.90  3 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:11.90  (2:11.90)  [2:11.90] 

 23.  SCHUTZ Nathan  2007  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  2:14.83  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:14.83  (2:14.83)  [2:14.83] 

 24.  BOUBEKEUR HEMISSL Ilyan  2008  FRA  CN AVIGNON [3]  2:23.17  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:23.17  (2:23.17)  [2:23.17] 

 25.  GUERIN Camille  2008  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  2:39.14  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:39.14  (2:39.14)  [2:39.14] 

 26.  TANNEAU Clement  2008  FRA  CN ORANGE [1]  2:50.72  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:50.72  (2:50.72)  [2:50.72] 

 ---  DADE Corwyn  2007  FRA  US LE PONTET [1]  DSQ 
 ---  NASIR Bilel  2009  FRA  CN AVIGNON [3]  DSQ 

HC : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 HC  VAN HALST Andréa  2008  FRA  NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  1:52.57 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.57  (1:52.57)  [1:52.57] 

 HC  SANNER Alexis  2007  FRA  NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  1:55.47 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.47  (1:55.47)  [1:55.47] 
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   Interclubs Avenirs 

 LE PONTET
 10 décembre 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) HC : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 HC  ROUCH César  2007  FRA  NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  DSQ 

Séries : 4x50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  DECHEZLEPRETRE Jules 
 MULLER Yanis 
 MERTENS Jules 
 DUBOIS Evan 

 39.60 
 43.27 
 39.25 
 35.03 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN CARPENTRAS [1]  2:37.15  457 pts 

 2.  PUIG Nathan 
 ABAKOUYE Bilel 
 CHEVALIER Paul 
 BOUDES Valérian 

 38.76 
 44.47 
 39.51 
 36.75 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  2:39.49  435 pts 

 3.  BARRALI Gabriel 
 BELHAMEL Adam 
 TURION Guilhem 
 TLEMCANI Habdelhak 

 42.32  2007
 2008
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  2:50.79  335 pts 

 4.  BELHAMEL Elias 
 ROUGGAH Imrane 
 LAAROUSSI Amine 
 EL MAHDAOUI Ayoub 

 44.00 
 48.59 
 44.19 
 45.53 

 2008
 2008
 2007
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  3:02.31  247 pts 

 5.  LIBERT Lois 
 MAJJOUDOU Ibrahim 
 DADE Corwyn 
 STORACE Thomas 

 43.64 
 47.01 
 48.91 
 44.25 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 US LE PONTET [1]  3:03.81  236 pts 

 6.  PERSIA-VIDOT Edwyn 
 GUERIN Camille 
 SCHUTZ Nathan 
 TANNEAU Clement 

 43.09 
 54.72 
 46.97 
 59.31 

 2007
 2008
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  3:24.09  117 pts 

 7.  AKROUCH Ziad 
 LEINARD Andréas 
 BOUBEKEUR HEMISSL Ilyan 
 NASIR Bilel 

 48.57  2007
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [3]  3:30.20  89 pts 

Séries : 4x50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  BOUDES Valérian 
 CHEVALIER Paul 
 ABAKOUYE Bilel 
 PUIG Nathan 

 2007
 2008
 2007
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  3:38.53  243 pts 

 2.  DECHEZLEPRETRE Jules 
 MULLER Yanis 
 MERTENS Jules 
 DUBOIS Evan 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN CARPENTRAS [1]  3:40.31  232 pts 

 3.  BARRALI Gabriel 
 BELHAMEL Adam 
 TURION Guilhem 
 TLEMCANI Habdelhak 

 2007
 2008
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  3:57.29  144 pts 

 4.  BELHAMEL Elias 
 ROUGGAH Imrane 
 LAAROUSSI Amine 
 EL MAHDAOUI Ayoub 

 2008
 2008
 2007
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  4:07.41  101 pts 

 5.  LIBERT Lois 
 MAJJOUDOU Ibrahim 
 DADE Corwyn 
 STORACE Thomas 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 US LE PONTET [1]  4:17.15  67 pts 
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   Interclubs Avenirs 

 LE PONTET
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(Suite) Séries : 4x50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 6.  TANNEAU Clement 
 SCHUTZ Nathan 
 GUERIN Camille 
 PERSIA-VIDOT Edwyn 

 2008
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  5:18.51  1 pt 

 ---  AKROUCH Ziad 
 LEINARD Andréas 
 BOUBEKEUR HEMISSL Ilyan 
 NASIR Bilel 

 2007
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [3]  DSQ 1 

Séries : 4x50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  DECHEZLEPRETRE Jules 
 MULLER Yanis 
 MERTENS Jules 
 DUBOIS Evan 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN CARPENTRAS [1]  3:28.29  88 pts 

 2.  BELHAMEL Elias 
 ROUGGAH Imrane 
 LAAROUSSI Amine 
 EL MAHDAOUI Ayoub 

 2008
 2008
 2007
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  3:51.45  14 pts 

 3.  LIBERT Lois 
 MAJJOUDOU Ibrahim 
 DADE Corwyn 
 STORACE Thomas 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 US LE PONTET [1]  4:27.54  1 pt 

 4.  AKROUCH Ziad 
 LEINARD Andréas 
 BOUBEKEUR HEMISSL Ilyan 
 NASIR Bilel 

 2007
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [3]  4:31.79  1 pt 

 ---  GUERIN Camille 
 PERSIA-VIDOT Edwyn 
 TANNEAU Clement 
 SCHUTZ Nathan 

 2008
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  DSQ 1 

 ---  PUIG Nathan 
 BOUDES Valérian 
 ABAKOUYE Bilel 
 CHEVALIER Paul 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  DSQ 1 

 ---  BARRALI Gabriel 
 BELHAMEL Adam 
 TURION Guilhem 
 TLEMCANI Habdelhak 

 2007
 2008
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  DSQ 1 

Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 1.  DECHEZLEPRETRE Jules 
 MERTENS Jules 
 DUBOIS Evan 
 MULLER Yanis 

 44.40 
 53.45 
 43.59 
 43.64 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN CARPENTRAS [1]  3:05.08  395 pts 

 2.  ABAKOUYE Bilel 
 BOUDES Valérian 
 CHEVALIER Paul 
 PUIG Nathan 

 52.83  2007
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AQUA SORGUES RHONE OUVEZE [1]  3:05.90  389 pts 

 3.  TLEMCANI Habdelhak 
 BARRALI Gabriel 
 BELHAMEL Adam 
 TURION Guilhem 

 51.60 
 56.99 
 49.65 
 45.21 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [1]  3:23.45  267 pts 
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   Interclubs Avenirs 

 LE PONTET
 10 décembre 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 4.  LIBERT Lois 
 MAJJOUDOU Ibrahim 
 STORACE Thomas 
 DADE Corwyn 

 50.58 
 1:01.29 

 53.05 
 48.23 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 US LE PONTET [1]  3:33.15  209 pts 

 5.  BELHAMEL Elias 
 EL MAHDAOUI Ayoub 
 LAAROUSSI Amine 
 ROUGGAH Imrane 

 52.50 
 1:01.15 

 53.45 
 48.93 

 2008
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [2]  3:36.03  193 pts 

 6.  SCHUTZ Nathan 
 TANNEAU Clement 
 PERSIA-VIDOT Edwyn 
 GUERIN Camille 

 51.38 
 1:13.55 

 59.11 
 51.11 

 2007
 2008
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN ORANGE [1]  3:55.15  104 pts 

 7.  AKROUCH Ziad 
 BOUBEKEUR HEMISSL Ilyan 
 LEINARD Andréas 
 NASIR Bilel 

 1:00.44 
 1:07.07 

 59.79 
 52.46 

 2007
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AVIGNON [3]  3:59.76  87 pts 

HC : 4x50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 HC  GARNIER Maya 
 SANNER Alexis 
 VAN HALST Andréa 
 ROUCH César 

 41.90 
 48.01 
 43.85 
 42.23 

 2008
 2007
 2008
 2007

 IRL
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  2:55.99 

HC : 4x50 Brasse Mixtes [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 HC  GARNIER Maya 
 SANNER Alexis 
 ROUCH César 
 VAN HALST Andréa 

 2008
 2007
 2007
 2008

 IRL
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  3:54.75 

HC : 4x50 Papillon Mixtes [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 HC  SANNER Alexis 
 VAN HALST Andréa 
 GARNIER Maya 
 ROUCH César 

 2007
 2008
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 IRL
 FRA

 NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  3:47.00 

HC : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Di 10/12/2017 - R1]

 HC  GARNIER Maya 
 VAN HALST Andréa 
 SANNER Alexis 
 ROUCH César 

 52.24 
 51.39 
 53.49 
 40.40 

 2008
 2008
 2007
 2007

 IRL
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  3:17.52 
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